
M’sMr.M’sMr.

10” Gluten Free Pizza follows 12” Pizza prices

TOPPINGS
SAUSAGE • SALAMI•HAM • GROUND BEEF      
MEAT BALLS • SPICY CHICKEN • PEPPERONI

BLACK OLIVES • ONIONS • PINEAPPLE • GREEN PEPPERS 
DICED TOMATOES • MUSHROOMS • BANANA PEPPERS

GREEN OLIVES • JALAPEÑO PEPPERS

MOZZARELLA• CHEDDAR • FETA CHEESE

Our white & wheat breads are baked fresh daily!
Our grinders are served hot and come with the items 
listed. Please indicate items you wish to be OMITTED.

DELUXE PIZZA(7 Items)
pepperoni, ham, sausage, mush, green peppers, onions, black olives
SUPREME PIZZA (4 Items)
pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers
TACO PIZZA (5 Items)
taco meat, onions, cheddar, salsa, black olives, lettuce, tomatoes
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (4 Items)
mushrooms, onions, green peppers, black olives
HAWAIIAN PIZZA (4 Items)
ham, pineapple, bacon, onions
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (4 Items)
chicken, bacon, onions, BBQ sauce, cheddar, and mozzarella cheese
MEAT LOVERS (4 Items)
pepperoni, ham, sausage, bacon

SPECIALTY PIZZA

FLAVORS FOR THE CRUST
Parmesan Butter Garlic Butter

   Parmesan Butter    Parmesan Garlic Butter

CALZONE

HAM
ham, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
HAM SALAMI
ham, salami, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
HAM COMBO
ham, pepperoni, mozzarella, mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
TUNA
tuna, mozzarella, onion, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
TACO
taco meat, cheddar, salsa, onions, black olives, lettuce, tomatoes
VEGGIE
onions, green peppers, green & black olives, mush, mozz, lettuce, tom, mayo
PIZZA
extra pepperoni, extra mozzarella, pizza sauce
MEATBALL
meatballs, spaghetti sauce, mozzarella, onions, green peppers

CLUB
ham, turkey, bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
ITALIAN
ham, sausage, salami, mozz, mush, onions, green peppers, tom, mayo, lett
TURKEY
turkey, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
TURKEY & BACON
turkey, bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
HAWAIIAN
ham, bacon, pineapple, onion, mozzarella, mayo

ROAST BEEF
roast beef, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
ROAST BEEF COMBO
roast beef, ham, turkey, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
BARBEQUE PORK
shredded BBQ pork, mozzarella
CHICKEN
chicken, mozzarella, onions, green peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
CHICKEN & BACON
chicken, bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
CHICKEN PARMESAN
chicken, spaghetti sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese
SPICY CHICKEN
spicy chicken, mozzarella, jalapeño peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
B.L.T.
bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
STEAK
steak, mozzarella, onions. Mushrooms, green peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

1/4 
$4.50

1/4 
$5.00

1/4 
$4.75

1/2 
$7.50

1/2 
$8.00

1/2 
$7.00

Whole 
$14.00

Whole 
$15.00

Whole 
$16.00

Extra Cheese 
Extra Meat 
Extra Veggies

1/4 1/2 Whole
$0.50 $1.00 $2.00
$0.50 $1.00 $2.00
$0.15 $0.30 $0.60

Pizza sauce can be substituted with olive oil upon 
request.

Prices & Menu Items Subject to Change Without Notice 9/03/24

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

STEAK•CHICKEN • BACON

Follows 7” pizza for prices up to 4 items. 
Pizza sauce served on the side.

$5.50 
$1.25 
$1.50 
$2.00

$10.50 
$1.75 
$2.00 
$2.50

$14.50  
$2.25
$2.50 
$3.00

Plain Cheese
Veggie toppings (each)  
Meat toppings (each)  
Premium toppings (each)

Monday - Saturday 11:00 - 8:00 p.m.
101 W. Knight Street, Eaton Rapids MI 48827

www.mrmsgrinders.com
517-663-4346



Monday - Saturday 11:00 - 8:00 p.m.
101 W. Knight Street, Eaton Rapids MI 48827

www.mrmsgrinders.com
517-663-4346

1/3 2/3
$4.00 $6.00

$2.00 $4.00 $6.00

$4.00 $8.00
lett, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, croutons

$1.50
$1.50 
$0.50 
$0.75 

$14.00
FULL1 / 2

FULL

M’sMr.M’s Mr.

LARGE

Extra Meat 
Extra Cheese 
Extra Veggies
Extra Dressing

DRESSINGS:
Lite Italian • 1000 Island • Honey Dijon •

Fat Free Ranch • hcnerF    F  • Ranch • Greek
Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette

CHEESE BREAD
butter, mozzarella cheese
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
garlic butter, mozzarella cheese

Extra Cheese
Extra Meat/Substitute Meat
Extra Veggies
Extra Salsa/Sour Cream

taco meat, cheddar, onions, black olives, lett, tom, salsa, sour cream
NACHOS $7.00

BEVERAGES

CHIPS
DILL 
PICKLE 
COOKIE

You can also order online through Slice orWe offer
Delivery

Saturday
from 4 to 8 p.m.

Monday to

DoorDash by scanning the QR codes below.

BAKED FRIES

SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS

Prices & Menu Items Subject to Change Without Notice 9/03/24

$11.50

$2.50
$2.50 
$1.00 
$0.75

Pizza Sauce/Ketchup

EXTRAS

SMALL
CHICKEN $5.75
lett, tom, chicken, green peppers, onions, cheddar, croutons
SPICY CHICKEN $5.75 $11.50
lett, tom, spicy chicken, green peppers, onions, cheddar, croutons
GREEK $5.50 $11.00
lett, tom, banana peppers, black olives, onions, feta cheese, croutons
CHEF $5.75 $11.50
lett, tom, ham, turkey, salami, green peppers, onions, mush, cheddar, crou
TACO $5.50 $11.00
lett, tom, onions, black olives, taco meat, cheddar, nacho chips, salsa
VEGGIE $5.50 $11.00
lett, tom, onions, green peppers, mush, black olives, cheddar, croutons
DINNER

$2.00

$1.00 $2.00
$1.00 $2.00
$0.50 $0.75 

$1.00

$6.00

6 for $8.00 12 for $16.00

$1.50 
$2.00 
$2.25
$2.50

$1.00

2 L
20 oz. 
Water
Ice Tea 
Glass bottle

$3.75 
$3.00 
$2.00
$2.75
$3.00CHIPS

DILL 
PICKLE 
COOKIE


