

Monday - Saturday 11:00 - 8:00 p.m. 101 W. Knight Street, Eaton Rapids MI 48827 www.mrmsgrinders.com 517-663-4346





	<u>7"</u>	<u>12"</u>	<u> 16"</u>
Plain Cheese	\$5.50	\$10.50	\$14.50
Veggie toppings (each)	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$2.25
Meat toppings (each)	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50
Premium toppings (each)	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00

10" Gluten Free Pizza follows 12" Pizza prices

Pizza sauce can be substituted with olive oil upon request.

# **TOPPINGS**

SAUSAGE • SALAMI • HAM • GROUND BEEF MEAT BALLS • SPICY CHICKEN • PEPPERONI

BLACK OLIVES • ONIONS • PINEAPPLE • GREEN PEPPERS DICED TOMATOES • MUSHROOMS • BANANA PEPPERS GREEN OLIVES • JALAPEÑO PEPPERS

# **PREMIUM TOPPINGS**

MOZZARELLA• CHEDDAR • FETA CHEESE STEAK•CHICKEN • BACON

# **FLAVORS FOR THE CRUST**

Parmesan Butter Garlic Butter Parmesan Butter Parmesan Garlic Butter

## **SPECIALTY PIZZA**

**DELUXE PIZZA(7 Items)** 

pepperoni, ham, sausage, mush, green peppers, onions, black olives SUPREME PIZZA (4 Items)

pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers

TACO PIZZA (5 Items)

taco meat, onions, cheddar, salsa, black olives, lettuce, tomatoes

**VEGETARIAN PIZZA (4 Items)** 

mushrooms, onions, green peppers, black olives

HAWAIIAN PIZZA (4 Items)

ham, pineapple, bacon, onions

**BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (4 Items)** 

chicken, bacon, onions, BBQ sauce, cheddar, and mozzarella cheese

**MEAT LOVERS (4 Items)** 

pepperoni, ham, sausage, bacon

### **CALZONE**

Follows 7" pizza for prices up to 4 items.
Pizza sauce served on the side.

# GRINDERS

Our white & wheat breads are baked fresh daily! Our grinders are served hot and come with the items listed. Please indicate items you wish to be OMITTED.

<u>1/4</u> <u>1/2</u> <u>Whole</u> \$4.50 \$7.00 \$14.00

HAM

ham, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

HAM SALAMI

ham, salami, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**HAM COMBO** 

ham, pepperoni, mozzarella, mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**TUNA** 

tuna, mozzarella, onion, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**TACO** 

taco meat, cheddar, salsa, onions, black olives, lettuce, tomatoes

**VEGGIE** 

onions, green peppers, green & black olives, mush, mozz, lettuce, tom, mayo

PIZZA

extra pepperoni, extra mozzarella, pizza sauce

**MEATBALL** 

meatballs, spaghetti sauce, mozzarella, onions, green peppers

<u>1/4</u> <u>1/2</u> <u>Whole</u> \$4.75 \$7.50 \$15.00

CHIII

ham, turkey, bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo ITALIAN

ham, sausage, salami, mozz, mush, onions, green peppers, tom, mayo, lett TURKEY

turkey, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**TURKEY & BACON** 

turkey, bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**HAWAIIAN** 

ham, bacon, pineapple, onion, mozzarella, mayo

<u>1/4</u> <u>1/2</u> <u>Whole</u> \$5.00 \$16.00

**ROAST BEEF** 

roast beef, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**ROAST BEEF COMBO** 

roast beef, ham, turkey, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**BARBEQUE PORK** 

shredded BBQ pork, mozzarella

CHICKEN

chicken, mozzarella, onions, green peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

**CHICKEN & BACON** 

chicken, bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

CHICKEN PARMESAN

chicken, spaghetti sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese

SPICY CHICKEN

spicy chicken, mozzarella, jalapeño peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo B.L.T.

bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

STEAK

steak, mozzarella, onions. Mushrooms, green peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

	<u>1/4</u>	<u>1/2</u>	<u>Whole</u>
Extra Cheese	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$2.00
Extra Meat	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$2.00
Extra Veggies	\$0.15	\$0.30	\$0.60



Monday - Saturday 11:00 - 8:00 p.m.
101 W. Knight Street, Eaton Rapids MI 48827
www.mrmsgrinders.com
517-663-4346



# SALADS

	<u>SMALL</u>	<b>LARGE</b>			
CHICKEN	\$5.75	\$11.50			
lett, tom, chicken, green peppers, onions, cheddar, croutons					
SPICY CHICKEN	\$5.75	\$11.50			
lett, tom, spicy chicken, green peppers, onions, cheddar, croutons					
GREEK	\$5.50	\$11.00			
lett, tom, banana peppers, black olives, onions, feta cheese, croutons					
CHEF	\$5.75	\$11.50			
lett, tom, ham, turkey, salam	i, green pepp	ers, onions, mush, cheddar, crou			
TACO	\$5.50	\$11.00			
lett, tom, onions, black olives, taco meat, cheddar, nacho chips, salsa					
VEGGIE	\$5.50	\$11.00			
lett, tom, onions, green peppe	ers, mush, bla	ck olives, cheddar, croutons			
DINNER	\$4.00	\$8.00			
lett, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, croutons					
Extra Meat	\$1.50	\$2.50			
Extra Cheese	\$1.50	\$2.50			
Extra Veggies	\$0.50	\$1.00			
Extra Dressing	\$0.75	\$0.75			

# **DRESSINGS:**

Lite Italian • 1000 Island • Honey Dijon • Fat Free Ranch • French • Ranch • Greek

Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette

# EXTRAS

		1/3	2/3	FULL
CHEESE BREA	D	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
butter, mozzare	ella cheese			
GARLIC CHEES	SE BREAD	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
garlic butter, m	ozzarella cheese			
			<u>1 / 2</u>	FULL
NACHOS			\$7.00	\$14.00
taco meat, chea	ldar, onions, black ol	lives, lett, 1	om, salsa, so	ur cream
EXTRAS				
Extra Cheese			\$1.00	\$2.00
Extra Meat/Sul	Extra Meat/Substitute Meat			\$2.00
Extra Veggies			\$0.50	\$0.75
Extra Salsa/Sour Cream				\$1.00
Pizza Sauce/Ketchup				\$1.00
BAKED FRIES	\$6.00		BEVERAGES	
		2	2 L	\$3.75
SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS		2	20 oz.	\$3.00
6 for \$8.00	12 for \$16.00	V	Vater	\$2.00
		I	ce Tea	\$2.75
CHIPS	\$1.50	0	Glass bottle	\$3.00
DILL	•			
PICKLE	\$2.00			
COOKIE	\$2.25			
COURIE	\$2.50			

# We offer Delivery Monday to Saturday from 4 to 8 p.m.

You can also order online through Slice or DoorDash by scanning the QR codes below.

